 Refer to the QuickLIT Web site for the most up-to-date version of this document.
TE-6100 Series Temperature Sensors and Completed
Sensor/Hardware Assemblies
Product Bulletin Code No. LIT-216310
Issued December 9, 2011
Supersedes August 1, 1997
TE-6100 Series Completed Assemblies are used in a
wide variety of temperature sensing applications. In

2
TE-6100 Series Temperature Sensors and Completed Sensor/Hardware Assemblies Product Bulletin 3
Ordering Information
Specify the code number from the following selection
chart.
Table 2: Selection Chart
Product Code
Number
Type Description
TE-6100-1 Nickel 17 ft (5.18 m) Averaging, Temperature Sensing Element (1,000 ohms, ±1%) with
Conduit Box
TE-6100-2 Similar to TE-6100-1 Except 8 ft (2.4 m) Averaging Element
TE-6100-3 Temperature Sensing Element (1,000 ohms, ±1%), Dual-Wound with
Conduit Box
TE-6100-81 Room Temperature Sensing Element (1,000 ohms, ±1%) with Setpoint
55 to 85°F (13 to 29°C), without Cover
TE-6100-111,2 Nickel Sensor Room Sensing Element with Modular Jack, without Cover
TE-6100-121,2 Similar to TE-6100-11 Except with Setpoint, without Cover
TE-6100-9601
Silicon
Base Room Thermostat with Setpoint, without Cover
TE-6100-9611 Space Temperature Assembly with Wallplate Adaptor and Mounting Bracket
TE-6100-962 18 in. (457 mm) Duct-Temperature Sensor Assembly, Averaging Type (may be
shortened to 8 in. [203 mm])
1. Order the T-4000 Cover separately.
2. Order the TE-1800-9600 Mounting Kit separately.
Table 3: Accessories
Product Code
Number
Description
T-275-100 Mounting Clip for Use with Averaging Sensors
TE-6001-8 Mounting Bracket for Use with Averaging Sensors
TE-6001-961 Push Button Switch for Use with TE-6100-11, -12, -960, -961
TE-6001-962 Toggle Switch for Use with TE-6100-11, -12, -960, -961
TE-1800-9600 Electrical Wallbox Mounting Adaptor Kit; Includes Wallplate Adaptor, Mounting Bracket, and
Screws
TE-6100 Series Temperature Sensors and Completed Sensor/Hardware Assemblies Product Bulletin4
Technical Specifications
Table 4: Cover and Faceplate Options
Product Code
Number1